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IV Meeting Internacional do Algarve
2017 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Vila Real Stº Antonio , 11- -12-11-2017

Event 8 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
11-11-2017 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Rec Nacionais - 25m Open 3:45.58 PEREIRA Fabio Manuel POR Istambul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Rec Nacionais - 25m Inf B 4:21.95 OLIVEIRA Pedro Fontoura CFB Santarém 04-04-2003
Rec Nacionais - 25m Inf A 4:12.35 RUIVO Andre Vilas DNMG Campo Maior 29-03-2014
Rec Nacionais - 25m Juv B 4:03.22 GIL Joao Pedro ANAM Algés 08-07-2012
Rec Nacionais - 25m Juv A 3:59.31 SANTOS Joao Carlos ANAM Algés 08-07-2012
Rec Nacionais - 25m Jun17 3:56.54 COSTA Rui Filipe VSC Feigueiras 24-11-2007
Rec Nacionais - 25m Jun18 3:50.52 NIZ Adriano Miguel CFV Fafe 26-06-2004
Rec Nacionais - 25m Sen 3:45.58 PEREIRA Fabio Manuel POR Istambul (TUR) 10-12-2009
Rec Meeting 3:51.42 MOGNE Igor Araujo POR Vila Real Stº Antonio 13-11-2016

TAC : 4:30.00
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

1. SANTO Filipe Miguel 00 Benfica 3:56.74 720 A
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:26.34 29.62 250m: 2:26.23 29.96 350m: 3:26.79 30.46

100m: 56.72 29.16 200m: 1:56.27 29.93 300m: 2:56.33 30.10 400m: 3:56.74 29.95

2. OLAZABAL Juan Tolosa 94 Sporting 3:57.63 712 A
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:26.80 29.66 250m: 2:27.37 30.31 350m: 3:27.97 30.07

100m: 57.14 29.43 200m: 1:57.06 30.26 300m: 2:57.90 30.53 400m: 3:57.63 29.66

3. GOMES Roberto Donald 00 Alges 3:58.81 702 A
50m: 26.78 26.78 150m: 1:26.32 29.97 250m: 2:27.20 30.58 350m: 3:28.68 30.64

100m: 56.35 29.57 200m: 1:56.62 30.30 300m: 2:58.04 30.84 400m: 3:58.81 30.13

4. VITAL Joao Alexandre 98 Sporting 3:59.31 697 A
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:27.89 30.31 250m: 2:29.12 30.75 350m: 3:29.38 29.60

100m: 57.58 30.06 200m: 1:58.37 30.48 300m: 2:59.78 30.66 400m: 3:59.31 29.93

5. MOGNE Igor Araujo 96 Sporting 4:00.10 690 A
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:28.22 30.57 250m: 2:29.40 30.63 350m: 3:30.49 30.18

100m: 57.65 29.88 200m: 1:58.77 30.55 300m: 3:00.31 30.91 400m: 4:00.10 29.61

6. COSTA Tiago Cunha 99 Sporting 4:00.41 688 A
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:28.25 30.58 250m: 2:29.40 30.52 350m: 3:30.95 30.75

100m: 57.67 29.94 200m: 1:58.88 30.63 300m: 3:00.20 30.80 400m: 4:00.41 29.46

7. BENITEZ DOMINGUEZ Pablo 00 Federacion Andaluza 4:00.49 687 A
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:28.27 30.18 250m: 2:29.28 30.61 350m: 3:30.76 30.66

100m: 58.09 30.06 200m: 1:58.67 30.40 300m: 3:00.10 30.82 400m: 4:00.49 29.73

8. PINA Guilherme Filipe 98 Sporting 4:01.85 675 A
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:28.28 30.56 250m: 2:29.15 30.07 350m: 3:30.61 31.34

100m: 57.72 29.87 200m: 1:59.08 30.80 300m: 2:59.27 30.12 400m: 4:01.85 31.24

9. CONTRERAS GONZALEZ Antonio96 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:04.77 652 B
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:28.87 30.55 250m: 2:30.63 30.84 350m: 3:34.04 31.94

100m: 58.32 30.66 200m: 1:59.79 30.92 300m: 3:02.10 31.47 400m: 4:04.77 30.73

10. PARRA DE LA TORRE Francisco00 Federacion Andaluza 4:05.13 649 B
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:29.37 31.03 250m: 2:31.61 31.14 350m: 3:34.27 31.30

100m: 58.34 30.23 200m: 2:00.47 31.10 300m: 3:02.97 31.36 400m: 4:05.13 30.86

11. CORDERO JIMENA Pablo 00 Federacion Andaluza 4:06.47 638 B
50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:28.66 30.68 250m: 2:31.69 31.62 350m: 3:35.15 31.83

100m: 57.98 30.04 200m: 2:00.07 31.41 300m: 3:03.32 31.63 400m: 4:06.47 31.32

12. BAUTISTA BORRAS Miguel 94 Benfica 4:06.81 635 B
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:29.99 31.30 250m: 2:32.97 31.44 350m: 3:36.44 31.82

100m: 58.69 30.59 200m: 2:01.53 31.54 300m: 3:04.62 31.65 400m: 4:06.81 30.37
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2017 International Swimming Meeting of Algarve

Vila Real Stº Antonio , 11- -12-11-2017

Event 8, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

13. BATE Miguel Ribeiro 99 Alges 4:07.51 630 B
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:31.21 31.04 250m: 2:33.92 31.14 350m: 3:36.71 31.26

100m: 1:00.17 31.59 200m: 2:02.78 31.57 300m: 3:05.45 31.53 400m: 4:07.51 30.80

14. DIAZ ROMERO Carlos 01 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:09.63 614 B
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.31 32.01 250m: 2:34.67 31.43 350m: 3:38.46 31.83

100m: 59.30 30.87 200m: 2:03.24 31.93 300m: 3:06.63 31.96 400m: 4:09.63 31.17

15. RUIVO Andre Vilas 00 Sporting 4:09.83 613 B
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:29.57 31.25 250m: 2:32.72 31.64 350m: 3:37.54 32.50

100m: 58.32 30.56 200m: 2:01.08 31.51 300m: 3:05.04 32.32 400m: 4:09.83 32.29

16. FERNANDES Eduardo Gomes 02 Hoquei Mealhada/ CA 4:10.64 607 B
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:32.72 31.33 250m: 2:36.75 31.75 350m: 3:40.33 31.45

100m: 1:01.39 32.10 200m: 2:05.00 32.28 300m: 3:08.88 32.13 400m: 4:10.64 30.31

17. POLIFRONI MARTIN Flavio 98 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:12.22 595 R
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:30.74 31.64 250m: 2:35.26 31.98 350m: 3:40.09 32.55

100m: 59.10 30.91 200m: 2:03.28 32.54 300m: 3:07.54 32.28 400m: 4:12.22 32.13

18. DE ONA RAMIREZ Angel 02 Federacion Andaluza 4:13.32 588 R
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:32.07 32.01 250m: 2:36.59 31.98 350m: 3:41.73 32.77

100m: 1:00.06 31.57 200m: 2:04.61 32.54 300m: 3:08.96 32.37 400m: 4:13.32 31.59

19. GARCIA LLAVES Alejandro 02 Federacion Andaluza 4:13.33 588
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:31.91 31.82 250m: 2:37.37 32.71 350m: 3:42.90 32.71

100m: 1:00.09 31.23 200m: 2:04.66 32.75 300m: 3:10.19 32.82 400m: 4:13.33 30.43

20. CALDERON MONTENEGRO Roberto02 Federacion Andaluza 4:13.62 586
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:31.71 32.10 250m: 2:36.90 32.61 350m: 3:42.72 32.73

100m: 59.61 31.40 200m: 2:04.29 32.58 300m: 3:09.99 33.09 400m: 4:13.62 30.90

21. MACHADO Tiago Andrade 02 Sporting de Aveiro 4:13.70 585
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:32.61 31.66 250m: 2:36.50 31.75 350m: 3:41.69 33.03

100m: 1:00.95 31.59 200m: 2:04.75 32.14 300m: 3:08.66 32.16 400m: 4:13.70 32.01

22. FROTA Paulo Andre 02 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:13.74 585
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:31.60 31.75 250m: 2:36.48 32.73 350m: 3:42.52 32.90

100m: 59.85 30.59 200m: 2:03.75 32.15 300m: 3:09.62 33.14 400m: 4:13.74 31.22

23. PEREZ MANAS Adrian 03 Federacion Andaluza 4:14.05 583
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:31.81 31.89 250m: 2:36.93 32.44 350m: 3:43.13 33.24

100m: 59.92 31.26 200m: 2:04.49 32.68 300m: 3:09.89 32.96 400m: 4:14.05 30.92

24. JUAREZ VILLARREAL Juan Alfonso01 Federacion Andaluza 4:14.65 579
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:30.42 31.38 250m: 2:35.32 32.69 350m: 3:41.19 33.19

100m: 59.04 30.78 200m: 2:02.63 32.21 300m: 3:08.00 32.68 400m: 4:14.65 33.46

25. RIVERO GALLARDO Alejandro 00 C.N. Huelva 4:17.68 558
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:32.31 32.19 250m: 2:37.87 32.71 350m: 3:45.23 33.89

100m: 1:00.12 31.13 200m: 2:05.16 32.85 300m: 3:11.34 33.47 400m: 4:17.68 32.45

26. PERLOIRO Bernardo Garcia 00 Sporting 4:18.28 554
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:32.79 31.92 250m: 2:38.02 32.74 350m: 3:45.12 33.61

100m: 1:00.87 31.28 200m: 2:05.28 32.49 300m: 3:11.51 33.49 400m: 4:18.28 33.16

27. GARCIA MOLIZ Carlos 03 Federacion Andaluza 4:19.57 546
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:33.39 32.80 250m: 2:39.44 33.30 350m: 3:46.42 33.50

100m: 1:00.59 32.09 200m: 2:06.14 32.75 300m: 3:12.92 33.48 400m: 4:19.57 33.15

28. CANELA GOMEZ Alvaro 01 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:20.92 538
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:33.29 32.67 250m: 2:40.42 33.69 350m: 3:48.09 33.67

100m: 1:00.62 31.63 200m: 2:06.73 33.44 300m: 3:14.42 34.00 400m: 4:20.92 32.83
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Event 8, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome do nadador YB Classes Cod Exc Clube Time FINA

29. PEREZ-MARIN Miguel Figueroa 00 C.N. Huelva 4:22.13 530
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:36.07 33.49 250m: 2:44.35 34.10 350m: 3:50.60 31.99

100m: 1:02.58 32.83 200m: 2:10.25 34.18 300m: 3:18.61 34.26 400m: 4:22.13 31.53

30. MARQUES Andre Costa 03 Portugal 4:22.56 528
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:35.55 33.34 250m: 2:43.50 33.86 350m: 3:50.29 33.07

100m: 1:02.21 32.50 200m: 2:09.64 34.09 300m: 3:17.22 33.72 400m: 4:22.56 32.27

31. VAKULYUK Paulo 03 Portugal 4:22.78 526
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:34.93 33.23 250m: 2:42.00 33.77 350m: 3:49.65 33.63

100m: 1:01.70 32.16 200m: 2:08.23 33.30 300m: 3:16.02 34.02 400m: 4:22.78 33.13

32. MARCOS Alexandre Teixeira 00 Louletano / Loule Concelho4:22.83 526
50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:35.60 32.62 250m: 2:43.20 33.67 350m: 3:50.92 33.28

100m: 1:02.98 33.34 200m: 2:09.53 33.93 300m: 3:17.64 34.44 400m: 4:22.83 31.91

33. VIEGAS Hugo Miguel 02 Natacao de Olhao 4:23.40 523
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:36.14 33.93 250m: 2:43.63 33.59 350m: 3:50.77 33.67

100m: 1:02.21 32.63 200m: 2:10.04 33.90 300m: 3:17.10 33.47 400m: 4:23.40 32.63

34. MARTINS Tiago Rafael 97 Nacional de Natacao 4:24.00 519
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:35.24 33.35 250m: 2:42.83 33.91 350m: 3:50.85 33.64

100m: 1:01.89 32.41 200m: 2:08.92 33.68 300m: 3:17.21 34.38 400m: 4:24.00 33.15

35. CANOVAS JUAREZ Isaac 98 C.D.U.Sevilla 4:24.47 516
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:35.42 33.29 250m: 2:43.17 34.05 350m: 3:51.39 34.14

100m: 1:02.13 32.46 200m: 2:09.12 33.70 300m: 3:17.25 34.08 400m: 4:24.47 33.08

36. CARRASCOSA HESTER Cristopher97 C.D.U.Sevilla 4:25.25 512
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:36.58 33.33 250m: 2:44.93 33.93 350m: 3:52.72 33.68

100m: 1:03.25 33.30 200m: 2:11.00 34.42 300m: 3:19.04 34.11 400m: 4:25.25 32.53

37. MARTYN David 03 Portugal 4:25.37 511
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:35.91 33.66 250m: 2:43.84 34.16 350m: 3:51.84 34.02

100m: 1:02.25 32.58 200m: 2:09.68 33.77 300m: 3:17.82 33.98 400m: 4:25.37 33.53

38. COSTA Tomas Alves 00 Aquatico Silves 4:25.64 510
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:33.37 33.01 250m: 2:41.53 34.22 350m: 3:51.61 34.73

100m: 1:00.36 31.81 200m: 2:07.31 33.94 300m: 3:16.88 35.35 400m: 4:25.64 34.03

39. PEREIRA Joao Neto 02 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:25.80 509
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:36.65 34.06 250m: 2:44.93 34.00 350m: 3:53.51 34.29

100m: 1:02.59 32.79 200m: 2:10.93 34.28 300m: 3:19.22 34.29 400m: 4:25.80 32.29

40. BASTOS GARCIA Alfonso 97 C.N. Cadiz 4:27.93 497
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:37.43 33.75 250m: 2:45.67 33.60 350m: 3:54.31 34.37

100m: 1:03.68 33.30 200m: 2:12.07 34.64 300m: 3:19.94 34.27 400m: 4:27.93 33.62

41. DIAS Jose Diogo 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:30.30 484
FTL

50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:37.97 34.18 250m: 2:46.95 33.69 350m: 3:56.54 34.51
100m: 1:03.79 33.33 200m: 2:13.26 35.29 300m: 3:22.03 35.08 400m: 4:30.30 33.76

42. ILHA Joao Eduardo 98 Natacao de Olhao 4:32.34 473
FTL

50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:38.04 34.88 250m: 2:47.72 34.78 350m: 3:58.23 35.50
100m: 1:03.16 33.33 200m: 2:12.94 34.90 300m: 3:22.73 35.01 400m: 4:32.34 34.11
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43. MARQUES Gustavo Pires 04 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 4:41.87 426
FTL

50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:42.57 35.92 250m: 2:54.49 35.99 350m: 4:06.43 36.21
100m: 1:06.65 34.96 200m: 2:18.50 35.93 300m: 3:30.22 35.73 400m: 4:41.87 35.44

DNS PINTO Antonio Fernando 99 Estrelas S. Joao Brito


